Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification
of Claimed Infringement

Full Legal Name of Service Provider: Crain Communications Inc

Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the service
provider is doing business): Please see attachment.

Address of Service Provider: 1135 Gratiot Ave. Detroit, MI 48104

Name of Agent Designated to Receive
Notification of Claimed Infringement: Peter K. Grantz

Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box
or similar designation is not acceptable except where 1t 1s the only address that can be used in the geographic
location): o . .

Crain Communications Inc Legal Department, 1155 Gratiot Ave., Detroit, M1 48104

Telephone Number of Designated Agent: 313-446-0422

Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: 313-446-1680

Email Address of Designated Agent: legaldept@crain.com

S i : ive of the Designating Service Provider:
) .. Dbae:

Typed or Printed Name and Titlc: William A. Morrow, Vice President/Operations

Note: This Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee* o .qrned
Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.

*Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on the Copyright website at
www.copyright.gov/docs/fees.html
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Mail the form to: 162701828

Copyright RRP
P.O. Box 71537 \III

Washington, DC 20024 162701628



Attachment to Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification
of Claimed Infringement

Service Provider: Crain Communications Inc

Alternative Names of Service Provider:
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Advertising Age (adage.com)

American Coin-Op (americancoinop.com)
Amertcan Drycleaner (americandrycleaner.com)
American Laundry News (americanlaundrynews.com)
Automotive News (automotivenews.com)
AutoWeek (autoweek.com)

Bustness [nsurance (businessinsurance.com)

BtoB (btobonline.com)

Crain’s Chicago Business (chicagobusiness.com)
Crain's Cleveland Business (crainscleveland.com)
Crain’s Detroit Business (crainsdetroit.com)
Crain’s New York Business (crainsnewyork.com)
Creativity (creativity-online.com)
InvestmentNews (investmentnews.com)

Modern Healthcare (modernhealthcare.com)
Modern Physician (modernphysician.com)
Pensions & [nvestments (pionline.com)

Plastics News (plasticsnews.com)

Staffing Industry Analysts (staffingindustry.com)
TelevisionWeek (tvweek.com)

Tire Business (tirebusiness.com)

. Waste & Recycling News (wasterecyclingnews.com)
. Workforce Management (workforce.com)





